Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 10.022%. qggbca

Tulsa, OK 74136

HESTER 12 #7 /\/'1’,1-7\05-3%0' _

Lea County, New Mexico Q & U /5 Q' ! ?5 10/ w
476 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
998 5.22 1 1.75 9.14 9.57
1585 5.87 1172 2.63 15.41 24.98
2138 5.53 2 3.50 19.36 - 44.34
2390 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 47.64
2896 5.06 11/4 2.19 11.07 58.71
3396 5.00 11/4 - 219 10.94 69.65
3876 4.80 1 1.75 8.40 78.05
4376 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 91.18
5142 7.66 1 1.75 13.41 104.58
5843 7.01 1 1.75 12.27 116.85
6350 5.07 1 1.75 8.87 125.72
6891 541 1 1.75 9.47 135.19
7330 4.39 11/4 2.19 9.60 144.79

. L4
Archie Brown - GeneraHlanager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the éi é day o 2007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public




